AIRSTREAM INC.

12/1/89

RETAIL PRICE LIST 1990 LAND YACHT TRAILER
$ 32,762 MODEL: GYJV 35' SIDE-BATH CODE: 960641
$ 31,685 MODEL: GYJT 33 SIDE-BATH CODE: 960644
$ 30,283 MODEL: GYJS 32' SIDE-BATH CODE: 960647
$ 28,816 MODEL: GYJN 29 SIDE-BATH CODE: 960650
| "OPTIONS" CODE |
180 RADIAL BW SPARE W/STEEL WHEEL 109370
151 WINCH,BRACKET(SPARE TIRE) 109144
671 ALUMINUM WHEELS (4) 994230 (33,32,29)
1,010 ALUMINUM WHEELS (6) 109467
1,157 AWNING,CURBSIDE PATIO 21'(N/A W/DBL DOOR) 109154-33
1,180 AWNING,CURBSIDE PATIO 23'1.25%(DBL DOOR ONLY) 109154-333
1,115 AWNING,CURBSIDE PATIO 19'(N/A W/DBL DOOR) 109154-32
1,165 AWNING,CURBSIDE PATIO 22'(DBL DOOR 32) 109154-29
93 AWNING CENTER SUPPORT ARM 109155

143 EXTERIOR DRESS-UP PKG.
303 REAR ENTRY DOOR (N/A TWINS)
398 SAFETY GLASS
161 FULL CARPET (EXCHANGE VINYL)
277 OVERHEAD CABINETS,CS & RS (TWIN UNITS)
413 SWIVEL CHAIR
329 FREE STANDING DINETTE
N/C ROADSIDE SOFA W/LIFTUP TABLE
377 DUAL FURNACES
325 MICROWAVE,REGULAR
478 MICROWAVE WITH BROWNER
216 MICROWAVE WITH BROWNER
(273) DOORS IN LIEU OF MICROWAVE
146 6 GALLON WATER HEATER W/ELECT.IGINITION
101 TV ANTENNA/CABLE GROUP/TELEPHONE HOOK-UP
342 FLUORESCENT LIGHTS
120 2ND BATTERY
100 HARDWOOD RAISED PANEL INSERT, REFER
N/C 4-BURNER COOK-TOP W/DRAWER
101 DELUXE MONITORING PANEL
(NA W/O 30# ALUM. LPG TANKS)
293 30# HORIZONTAL ALUMINUM L.P.G.
TANKS W/SIGHT GAUGES
410 12 VOLT ATTIC FAN - BEDROOM
196 VACUUM CLEANER (PORTABLE)
130 DELUXE SONY SOUND SYSTEM
186 DELUXE FOAM MATTRESS
148 WATER PURIFIER W/SEPARATE FAUCET
394 SOLAR BATTERY CHARGER
241 REAR WINDOW ROCK GUARD AWNING
102 DECORATIVE LIGHT, DINETTE
284 UPGRADE BATHROOM PKG. (Brass Faucets & Hdwe)
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(35)109240-07, (33,32,29)109240-06
109158 (35,33,32), 109158-01 (29
109156-35/33/32/29
109151-35/33/32/29
(35,33,32)109247-64,(29)109247-58
109153

109404

(35,32)109232

109388

109246

109433-02

109433

109121-01

108875

109132

108417-35/33/32/29

109160

109314

109431

109434

109453

109432-02
109120

109245

109454 (A=01)(J=04)(29A=02)(B=03)
109499

109502

913715

109295-01

109501-01
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STANDARD FEATURES 1960 LAND YACHT TRAILER

12/1/89

|32

7300 LB.GVWR

8500 LB.GVWR

8900 LB.GVWR

12"ELECTRIC BRAKES-ALL WHEELS

RADIAL BW TIRES
WHEELS,STYLED,PAINTED,W/HUB COVERS
ELECTRIC HITCH JACK

RETRACTABLE STABLIZER JACKS W/PADS
CONTOURED PAINTED BUMPER

ALUMINUM STEP W/EXTENSION

HORIZONTAL LP COMPARTMENT W/COVER
BATTERY DBL WIDE COMPRTMENT W/EXT, DOOR
AWNING RAIL,CURB-SIDE PATIO

FRONT WINDOW ROCK GUARD AWNING
STORAGE COMPT.,SEWER HOSE (BELOW FLOOR)
STORAGE COMPT,POWER CORD (BELOW FLOOR )
ENTRY DOOR W/WINDOW & KEYED DEADBOLT
WINDOWS,TINTED,JALOUSIE

MINI-BLINDS,ALL WINDOWS(EXCEPT FRONT & DOOR

SIDE CLOSE-OUT DRAPES,
FULL WIDTH,DRAPES,FRONT &REAR WINDOWS
RAISED PANEL,OAK,DRAWER-DOOR FACES
CARPET & PADDING-BED & LIVING &BATHROOM
NO-WAX VINYL FLOOR, MAIN ENTRY & KITCHEN
18" TOWEL BAR (2)

SHOWER CURTAIN

FULL WIDTH,REAR OVERHEAD CABINET

UNDER BED STORAGE(LIFT-UP ON DBL-BED)
FRESH WATER TANK (GALS)

BLACK WATER TANK (GALS)

GREY WATER TANK (GALS)

OZITE CEILING

WARDROBE,W/MIRRORED DOORS & CEDAR SHELF
SINK COVERS (2)

PORCELAIN SINK (W/DBL BOWL)
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STAINLESS STEEL SINK{W/DEL BOWL)
CONVERTABLE DINETTE,W/OVERHEAD CABINET
CLOCK,DECORATIVE

SOFA-BED

SLIDE-OUT BLANKET DRAWER (UNDER SOFA)
FURNACE 31,000 BTU,W/ELECT.IGNITION
FURNACE 35,000 BTU,W/ELECT.IGNITION
4-BURNER RANGE-OVEN,W/GLASS DOOR & LIGHT
13,500 BTU ROOF AIR

RANGE EXHAUST VENT W/FAN & LIGHT

8.0 CU.FT.REFRIGERATOR(2-WAY)

6 GALLON WATER HEATER W/PILOT

SMOKE DETECTOR

EXTERIOR LIGHTING,PACKAGE

INNERSPRING MATTRESSES

SYSTEMS MONITORING PANEL

7-WAY TRAILER PLUG

GFI PROTECTION(BATH & EXTERIOR OUTLETS)
28'POWER CORD(23'USABLE LENGTH)

BATTERY DEEP CYCLE (ONE)

TV ANTENNA W/2 OUTLET

AMFM/CASSETTE STEREO W/4 SPEAKERS
BEDSPREADS AND PILLOW COVERS
MICROWAVE OVEN

MICRO-WAVE WIRING W/PRIORITY SWITCH
12 VOLT KILL SWITCH(UNIT STORAGE ONLY)

30 LB.STEEL LPG BOTTLES (2)

GAS LEAK DETECTOR

LPG 2-STAGE REGULATOR,W/AUTO-CHANGE-OVER
LOCKABLE WATER FILL

CITY WATER FILL W/REGULATOR

WATER HEATER BY-PASS

CHINA TOILET W/WATER SAVER

CENTER BRAKE LIGHT

PRE-WIRE FOR SOLAR BATTERY CHARGER

(7o R R R R R R R R R B R ] wow

wmwwmaunnLnenon




RETAIL PRICE LIST AIRSTREAM INC. 1989 LAND YACHT TRAILER  12/15/88
$ 31,039 MODEL: GYJV 35' SIDE-BATH CODE: 960275
$ 29,984 MODEL: GYJT 33 SIDE-BATH CODE: 960278
$ 28,609 MODEL: GYJS 32 SIDE-BATH CODE: 960280
$ 27,170 MODEL: GYJN 29' SIDE-BATH CODE: 960282
[ & "OPTIONS" 35 |33 [32 |29 | CODE
$ 180 RADIAL BW SPARE W/STEEL WHEEL ofo] ol of109370
$ 151  WINCH,BRACKET(SPARE TIRE) 0| 0| 0| O]109144
$ 599  ALUMINUM WHEELS (4) N| O] 0] 0]994230 (33,32,29)
$ 901  ALUMINUM WHEELS (6) O| N| N| N|107471 (35)
$ 203  REAR WINDOW ROCK GUARD AWNING 0| 0| o] o|e13715
$ 1,062 AWNING CURBSIDE PATIO 21'(N/A W/DBL DOOR) N|O|N|N|109154-33
$ 1,073 AWNING,CURBSIDE PATIO 23'1.25°(DBL DOOR ONLY) N|O|N| N|109154-333
$ 1,014 AWNING,CURBSIDE PATIO 19'(N/A W/DBL DOOR) N|N|O|N|109154-32
$ 1,060 AWNING,CURBSIDE PATIO 22'(DBL DOOR 32 O[N| O] O|109154-29
$ 84  AWNING CENTER SUPPORT ARM olo|o| o|109155
$ 143  EXTERIOR DRESS-UP PKG. 0| 0| 0] 0|(35)109240-07, (33,32,29)109240-06
$ 303 REAR ENTRY DOOR (N/A TWINS) olo]| o] 0|109158
$ 398  SAFETY GLASS 0| 0| 0| 0|109156-35/33/32/29
$ 148  FULL CARPET (EXCHANGE VINYL) 0| o] 0| 0]|109151-35/33/32/29
$ 261 OVERHEAD CABINETS,CS & RS (TWIN UNITS) 0| 0| O] 0](35,33,32)109247-64,(29)109247-58
$ 386  SWIVEL CHAIR o|lo| o] 0|109153
$ 329  FREE STANDING DINETTE N|O| N|NJ|109404
$ N/C ROADSIDE SOFA W/LIFTUP TABLE O| N| O N |(35,32)109232
$ 344 DUAL FURNACES O| N | N| NJ109388
$ 325 MICROWAVE,REGULAR S|S|s|0]109246
$ 545 MICROWAVE,CONVECTION N[ N|N]|Q|109433-01
$ 216 MICROWAVE CONVECTION 0| 0| O] N |109433-03
$ 135 6 GALLON WATER HEATER W/ELECT IGINITION ol 0| o] O|108875
$ 101 TV ANTENNA/CABLE GROUP/TELEPHONE HOOK-UP o|0o| o] 0|109132
$ 341  FLUORESCENT LIGHTS o|lo| o] o|108417-35/33/32/29
$ 99  2ND BATTERY o|l0o| o] o|i109160
$ 94 COMPLETE WATER SYSTEM FILTERED o|lo| o] o|109309
$ 81  HARDWOOD RAISED PANEL INERT, REFER 0 |0 |0 |0 |109314
$ N/C 4-BURNER COOK-TOP W/DRAWER 0 |0 |0 |0 |109431
$ 90  DELUXE MONITORING PANEL (NA W/O 30# ALUM. LPG TANKS) O |0 |O |O [109434
$ 259  30# HORIZONTAL ALUMINUM L.P.G. TANKS W/SIGHT GAUGES O [0 |0 |0 |109453
$ 410 12 VOLT ATTIC FAN - BEDROOM 0 |0 |0 |0 [109432-02
$ 196  VACUUM CLEANER (PORTABLE) 0 |0 [0 |0 [109120
$ 130  DELUXE SONY SOUND SYSTEM 0 |0 |0 |0 [109245
$ 167  DELUXE FOAM MATTRESS 0 |0 |0 |0 [109454 (A=01)(J=04)(29A=02)(B=03)



STANDARD FEATURES 1989 LAND YACHT TRAILER 111588

ALL 35 33 32 29 ALL35 33 32 29

7300 LB.GVWR § § |WARDROBE W/MIRRORED DOORS & CEDAR SHELF S 74%47" 54" |
8500 LB.GVWR S SINK COVERS (2) s
9000 LB.GVWR S PORCELAIN SINK (W/DBL BOWL) S
10*ELECTRIC BRAKES-ALL WHEELS S S S |STAINLESS STEEL SINK(W/DBL BOWL) S8 S
12*ELECTRIC BRAKES-ALL WHEELS S S CONVERTABLE DINETTE W/OVERHEAD CABINET SECE S
RADIAL BW TIRES S CLOCK,DECORATIVE S
WHEELS, STYLED,PAINTED W/HUB COVERS S SOFA-BED S
ELECTRIC HITCH JACK S SLIDE-OUT BLANKET DRAWER (UNDER SOFA) S §
RETRACTABLE STABLIZER JACKS W/PADS S FURNACE 30,000 BTU W/ELECT.IGNITION S §
CONTOURED PAINTED BUMPER S FURNACE 35,000 BTU,W/ELECT.IGNITION
ALUMINUM STEP W/EXTERNSION S 4-BURNER RANGE-OVEN W/GLASS DOOR & LIGHT S
HORIZONAL LP COMPARTMENT W/COVER S 13,500 BTU ROOF AIR S
BATTERY DBL WIDE COMPRTMENT W/EXT, DOOR S RANGE EXHAUST VENT W/FAN & LIGHT S
AWNING RAIL,CURB-SIDE PATIO S 8.0 CU.FT.REFRIGERATOR(2-WAY) S
FRONT WINDOW ROCK GUARD AWNING S 6 GALLON WATER HEATER W/PILOT S
STORAGE COMPT.,SEWER HOSE (BELOW FLOCR) S SMOKE DETECTOR S
STORAGE COMPT POWER CORD (BELOW FLOOR ) S EXTERIOR LIGHTING,PACKAGE S
ENTRY DOOR W/WINDOW & KEYED DEADBOLT S INNERSPRING MATTRESSES S
WINDOWS, TINTED,JALOUSIE S SYSTEMS MONITORING PANEL S
MINI-BLINDS ALL WINDOWS(EXCEPT FRONT & DOOR) S 7-WAY TRAILER PLUG S
SIDE CLOSE-OUT DRAPES, S GFI PROTECTION(BATH & EXTERIOR OUTLETS) S
FULL WIDTH,DRAPES,FRONT &REAR WINDOWS S 28'POWER CORD(23'USABLE LENGTH) S
RAISED PANEL,OAK,DRAWER-DOOR FACES S BATTERY DEEP CYCLE (ONE) S
CARPET & PADDING-BED & LIVING &BATHROOM S TV ANTENNA W72 OUTLET S
NO-WAX VINYL FLOOR, MAIN ENTRY & KITCHEN S AM/FM/CASSETTE STEREO W/4 SPEAKERS S
18"TOWEL BAR S BEDSPREADS AND PILLOW COVERS S
SHOWER CURTAIN S MICROWAVE OVEN S
FULL WIDTH,REAR,OVERHEAD CABINET S MICRO-WAVE WIRING W/PRIORITY SWITCH
UNDER BED STORAGE(LIFT-UP ON DBL-BED) S 12 VOLT KILL SWITCH(UNIT STORAGE ONLY) S
FRESH WATER TANK (GALS) 50 30 LB.STEEL LPG BOTTLES S
BLACK WATER TANK (GALS) 30 30 30 30)|GAS LEAK DETECTOR S
GREY WATER TANK (GALS) 35 35 35 35|LPG 2-STAGE REGULATOR W/AUTO-CHANGE-OVER S

LOCKABLE WATER FILL S

CITY WATER FILL W/REGULATOR S

WATER HEATER BY-PASS S

CHINA TOILET W/WATER SAVER S




